Application
UAT CIP systems use high quality components and are
skid-mounted for easy on-site cleaning of membrane
systems.  The cleaning solution is prepared in the tank and
is recirculated through the RO system to remove foulants,
scale, and more from the membranes. The CIP system flow
range can accommodate up to 6 vessels in parallel.

UAT-CIP-06 6 240 700/2649 66x132x62 15 4.0 3.0 1200
(Product specifications are subject to change without notice.)
Ordering Guide
         UAT-CIP- ____ ____ ____
Model Numbers
01
02
03
04
05
06
Reference table above
Voltage
3 - 230V/3 ph/60 Hz
5 - 380V/3 ph/50 Hz
6 - 460V/3 ph/60 Hz
Optional Accessories
0 - Not needed
1 - pH monitor
2 - Heater and accessories
3 - pH monitor and heater
Notes:
1. Pump and cartridge filter mounted on a common skid.  Tank is loose on floor, next to the skid.
2. Flow is based on 40 gpm per 8” diameter housing.
3. Discharge pressure is 65 psi (4.5 bar)
4. Model UAT-CIP-01 & UAT-CIP-02 have multiple pvc cartridge filter housing.
5. Model UAT-CIP-03 or higher have 304 stainless steel cartridge filter housing.
6. Junction box with disconnect switch, on/off indicator, mounted on skid.
Severn Trent Services
2660 Columbia Street
Torrance, CA 90503
Tel  310 618 9700